EMC/EMI 3-phase Input Filter  EMI 三相输入滤波器
1
Product  Profile  产品简述  三相输入滤波器
EMC 3-phase Input Filter
This category of products has superior capability of
interference containment and can be applied to data
process ing system,telecommunicat ion equipment
inverter and power conditioning equipment that impose

(A)
Power
(Kw)
Rated
Voltage
Leakage
Current
(mA)
Connection
Mode
Insulation
Resistance
Weight
(kg)
EFI-0005/4-T Fig. A 5 0.75-1.5 AC440/250V ≤0.8 Terminals ≥500(MΩ) 0.75
EFI-0010/4-T Fig. A 10 2.2-3.7 AC440/250V ≤0.8 Terminals ≥500(MΩ) 0.75
EFI-0016/4-T Fig. B 16 5.5 AC440/250V ≤0.8 Terminals ≥500(MΩ) 1.2
EFI-0020/4-T Fig. B 20 7.5 AC440/250V ≤0.8 Terminals ≥500(MΩ) 1.2
EFI-0030/4-T Fig. C 30 11 AC440/250V ≤1.2 Terminals ≥500(MΩ) 2.8
EFI-0045/4-T Fig. C 45 15 AC440/250V ≤1.2 Terminals ≥500(MΩ) 3.0
EFI-0050/4-T Fig. C 50 18.5 AC440/250V ≤1.2 Terminals ≥500(MΩ) 3.0
EFI-0060/4-T Fig. C 60 22 AC440/250V ≤1.2 Terminals ≥500(MΩ) 3.0
EFI-0070/4-T Fig. D 70 30 AC440/250V ≤1.5 Terminals ≥500(MΩ) 4.5
EFI-0080/4-T Fig. D 80 37 AC440/250V ≤1.5 Terminals ≥500(MΩ) 4.5
EFI-0100/4-T Fig. D 100 45 AC440/250V ≤1.5 Terminals ≥500(MΩ) 4.5
EFI-0120/4-T Fig. D 120 55 AC440/250V ≤1.8 Terminals ≥500(MΩ) 4.5
EFI-0150/4-T Fig.E 150 75 AC440/250V ≤1.8 Terminals ≥500(MΩ) 7.5
EFI-0200/4-T Fig.E 200 90 AC440/250V ≤1.8 Terminals ≥500(MΩ) 8.2
EFI-0300/4-C Fig.F 300 110-160 AC440/250V ≤2.5 Copper bar ≥500(MΩ) 14.5
EFI-0400/4-C Fig.F 400 185-200 AC440/250V ≤2.5 Copper bar ≥500(MΩ) 15.0
EFI-0500/4-C Fig.G 500 220-250 AC440/250V ≤2.5 Copper bar ≥500(MΩ) 16.3
EFI-0600/4-C Fig.G 600 280-315 AC440/250V ≤2.5 Copper bar ≥500(MΩ) 16.3
EFI-0800/4-C Fig.H 800 350-450 AC440/250V ≤2.5 Copper bar ≥500(MΩ) 24.0
EFI-1000/4-C Fig.H 1000 500 AC440/250V ≤2.5 Copper bar ≥500(MΩ) 24.0
EFI-1200/4-C Fig.H 1200 550-630 AC440/250V ≤2.5 Copper bar ≥500(MΩ) 24.0
Insertion Loss
5～20A 25～65A
70～130A 150～200A
Common Mode